7.2
(.283)
1.8
(.071)
1.8
(.071)
3.6
(.142)

(MHz)
SRF
Typ.
(MHz)
RDC
(mΩ)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)
**K-
FactorL (μH) Tol.
(%)
SRU1048-R80Y 0.8 ±30 8 7.96 100.0 3.6 7.80 8.50 266
SRU1048-1R5Y 1.5 ±30 14 7.96 70.0 4.3 7.00 7.20 207
SRU1048-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 14 7.96 55.0 5.3 6.50 6.30 169
SRU1048-3R0Y 3.0 ±30 14 7.96 40.0 7.2 6.20 6.00 143
SRU1048-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 12 7.96 30.0 9.5 5.50 4.75 124
SRU1048-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 10 7.96 20.0 13.6 4.80 4.10 98
SRU1048-8R2Y 8.2 ±30 8 7.96 18.0 15.0 4.60 3.80 89
SRU1048-100Y 10.0 ±30 26 7.96 16.0 18.5 4.50 3.70 89
SRU1048-120Y 12.0 ±30 26 2.52 15.0 25.0 4.00 3.30 81
SRU1048-150Y 15.0 ±30 30 2.52 14.0 29.0 3.20 2.70 69
SRU1048-220Y 22.0 ±30 22 2.52 12.0 42.0 2.60 2.00 56
SRU1048-330Y 33.0 ±30 24 2.52 10.0 63.0 2.10 1.70 48
SRU1048-470Y 47.0 ±30 26 2.52 8.0 94.0 1.70 1.50 41
SRU1048-560Y 56.0 ±30 26 2.52 7.0 110.0 1.60 1.40 34
SRU1048-680Y 68.0 ±30 24 2.52 6.0 127.0 1.40 1.25 33
SRU1048-820Y 82.0 ±30 24 2.52 5.5 149.0 1.30 1.10 30
SRU1048-101Y 100.0 ±30 26 0.796 5.0 160.0 1.20 1.00 26
SRU1048-151Y 150.0 ±30 24 0.796 4.5 235.0 1.00 0.80 21
SRU1048-221Y 220.0 ±30 20 0.796 4.0 350.0 0.80 0.70 17
SRU1048-331Y 330.0 ±30 18 0.796 3.0 490.0 0.65 0.52 15
SRU1048-561Y 560.0 ±30 24 0.796 1.9 890.0 0.47 0.37 12
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT